Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

1 Johnson Liz USA 26 5772 208 0
2 Karlsson Joachim Sweden MO061189J0A01 25 5816 0 0
3 Hansen Carsten Denmark 200992-CAHA 24 5539 0 0
4 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 43 9433 0 0
5 Jakobsen Christoffer Sweden M180990CHRO1 24 5402 0 0
6 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 030584-MAJE 20 4605 160 0
7 Geel Jeroen Van Netherlands 1077953 23 5242 0 0
8  Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark 151078-KAKJ 23 4903 184 0
9  Wetterberg Mattias Sweden M200189MATO01 16 3651 0 0
10 Aaneby Frode Jgrgen Norway 16022 28 6058 0 0
11 Hellstrom Peter Sweden M270475PET01 28 6069 0 0
12 @hrgaard Frederik Denmark 180788-FROH 22 4954 0 0
13 Braendeskov Mikael Denmark 031182-MIAN 28 6172 0 0
14  Konieczny Bodo Germany 18802 22 4839 0 0
15 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark 060178-JIMO 40 8336 0 0
16  Klitte Martin Denmark 190888-MAPA 29 6293 0 0
17 Roig Héctor Roca Catalonia 31898 31 6596 0 0
18 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 18 3929 0 0
19 Planefors Joline Sweden 161190-jopl 30 6424 240 0
20 Sgrensen Mikkel Brus Denmark 260795-MIS@ 18 3896 0 0
21 Ahlgren Anton Sweden M180295ANTO1 12 2702 0 0
22 Hansson Johan Sweden M121289JOH03 12 2690 0 0
23  Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands 1004115 18 3859 144 0
24 Gruffman James Sweden M271187JAm01 19 3852 0 0
25 Andersson Kim Sweden M110387KIMO1 12 2683 0 0
26 Brgndsted Britt Denmark 010668-BRBR 12 2569 96 0
27 Poppler Birgit Germany 9052 12 2561 96 0
28 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 18 3858 0 0
29 (stergaard-Poulsen  Dan Denmark 301289-DA@S 18 3991 0 0
30 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 040883-RIAG 12 2508 96 0
31 Simonsen Trine Daugbjerg Denmark 020669-TRSI 18 3652 144 0
32 Agren Emil Sweden M171188EMI01 18 3955 0 0
33 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 18 3673 0 0
34  Andersson Anna Sweden K290596ANNO1 18 3552 144 0
35 Hansen Anders Denmark 200979-ANHA 25 4989 0 0
36 Palmér Carl-Oskar Sweden M250493CARO3 18 3395 0 0
37 Hopka Julius Emil Norway 22506 19 4067 0 0
38 Adsbgl Johnni Denmark 250784-JOAD 30 6090 0 0
39 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 210896-MABE 12 2617 0 0
40 Poppler Bianca Germany 9051 13 2682 104 0
41 Mattsson John Sweden M250485J0H01 19 4040 0 0
42 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 16386 19 3828 0 0
43  Jehkinen Joonas Finland 1234567890 13 2796 0 0
44 Litchfield Linnéa Sweden K020296LINO2 18 3475 144 0
45 Lindbjer Filip Sweden M170693FILO2 12 2504 0 0
46  Eriksson Jonathan Sweden M180496JON02 19 3778 0 0
47 Ginge Anja Denmark 031085-ANGI 13 2642 104 0
48 Hgberg Lars Denmark 030586-LAH® 12 2522 0 0
49 Buch Thomas Denmark 260663-THBU 6 1267 0 0
50 Pietraszek Janusz Poland 1193 6 1243 0 0
51 Ussing Rasmus Denmark 030579-RAAL 6 1237 0 0
52 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 6 1231 0 0
53 Vezis Daniels Latvia LB324849246 25 4845 0 0



Pos
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Last Name
Andresen
Christensen
Leen
Wigman
De Lisser
Nyman
Andersen
Luttke
Eriksen
Hansen
Klockgether
Hansen
Olsson
Wigman
Christensen
Johansen
Biltoft
Lundberg
Thunberg
Burkal
Overgaard
Crongvist
Sejling

Bai

Evers
Wozny
Martinsson
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Nilsson
Majgaard
Baltsen
Bader
Agerbo
Nilsson
Hansen
Stampe
Henriksen
Hansen
Ankerdal
Nielsen
Baltsen
Sgrensen
Funder
Buch
Andersen
Overgaard
Rysgaard
Trane
Jgrgensen
Rasmussen
Bengt
Knudsen
Buchwald

First Name
Kenneth
Nichlas
Charlotte
Kent
Natalia Ann
Lennart
Svend Husted
Christopher
Klavs Tranborg
Sgren Ahman
Stefan
Sgren
Jonas
Daniel
Randi B.
Rikke Ngrgaard
Martin

Kim

Klas

Pia

Christel
David Stig
René
Michael
Vincent
Martin
Jonathan
Pernille
Nicole
Fredrik
Jesper
Andreas
Sandra

Mie
Viktoria
Allan

Tim

Per

Nicolai
Kenneth
Kasper
Mathias
Jean

Troels
Christina
Jonas Rask
Ida Boel
Kim
Carsten
Henrik
Frank
Christoffer
Jan

Hannah Mgller

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

License No
061194-KEAN
121296-NICH
010172-CHLE
231162-KEWI
140190-NALI
MO020562LENO1
040762-svan
M251090CHRO1
100785-KIER
190974-SPHA
19719
200674-S@HA
MO051290JON01
221287-DAWI
261190-RACH
060896-RIJO
200698-MABI
161096-kilu
M200365KLA01
260674-PIBU
200685-CHOV
170288-DACR
090179-RESE
300175-MIER
22302
230380-MAWO
M061698JON01
271194-PERA
020493-NIRA
MO80885FREO01
050271-JEMA
250995-ANBA
140495-SABA
140687-MIAG
K110897VIKO1
290272-ALHA
080598-TIST
290959-PEHE
310795-NIHA
030870-KEAN
140592-KANI
250995-MABA
150763-JES@
190558-TRFU
120882-CHBU
280991-JOAN
311073-IDOV
150588-KIRY
300670-CATR
040568-HEJ@D
190874-FRRA
220293-CHBE
030960-JAKN
121089-HABU

Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
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1228
2550
1172
2406
1341
3466
1211
2349
3701
2374
2526
1187
3711
1178
2192
1128
1174
1172
3489
1123
1121
2301
1167
2512
2488
2470
2394
1089
1083
1130
1125
2198
1219
1056
2090
1093
1089
1085
1077
1076
1075
2089
1071
1070
1022
1961
1983
1061
2104
2088
1249
1046
1043
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Pos
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Last Name
Christensen
Jensen
Madsen
Rugaard
Fischer
Wozny
Dons
Pedersen

First Name

Marcus
Jesper
Jonas
Kenneth
Andreas
John Erik
Jonas
Tobias

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

=47 '
Final Standing 2014

License No
091000-MACH
110655-JEJE
221196-JOMA
261173-KERU
19443
270549-JO0WO
200101-JODO
230497-TOPE

Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

6
6
6
6

12
6
12
6

1028
1023
992
987
1963
956
1829
856
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Final Step 6

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total _
1 MaiGinge Jensen Denmark 201 8 209

4  LizJohnson USA 224 8 232  Winner!




Final Step 5

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total _ Qualified.
1 MaiGinge Jensen Denmark 237 8 245 Qualified for the final.
8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 226 0 226
2 Joachim Karlsson Sweden 226 0 226
4  Liz Johnson USA 225 8 233 Qualified for the final.




Final Step 4

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total _ Qualified.
1 MaiGinge Jensen Denmark 215 8 223 Qualified for next step as match winner.
8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 204 0 204 Qualified for next step as Lucky loser.
2 Joachim Karlsson Sweden 228 0 228 AQualified for next step as match winner.
5 Carsten Hansen Denmark 201 0 201
3 Christoffer Jakobsen  Sweden 190 0 190
4 Liz Johnson USA 192 8 200 Qualified for next step as match winner.




Final Step 3

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total _ Qualified.
1 MaiGinge Jensen Denmark 224 8 232 Qualified for next step as Lucky loser.
8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 238 0 238 Qualified for next step as match winner.
2 Joachim Karlsson Sweden 279 0 279 AQualified for next step as match winner.
7 Jeroen Van Geel Netherlands 226 0 226
3 Christoffer Jakobsen  Sweden 237 0 237 AQualified for next step as match winner.
6 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark 210 8 218
4  Liz Johnson USA 279 8 287 Qualified for next step as match winner.
5 Carsten Hansen Denmark 243 0 243 Qualified for next step as Lucky loser.




Final Step 2

Pos Name

1
2

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Mai Ginge Jensen
Joachim Karlsson
Christoffer Jakobsen
Liz Johnson

Carsten Hansen
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Jeroen Van Geel
Thomas Larsen
Mattias Wetterberg
Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Peter Hellstrom
Frederik @hrgaard
Mikael Breendeskov
Bodo Konieczny
Jimmy Mortensen
Martin Klitte

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark

Start
1474
1537
1439
1418
1466
1358
1390
1395
1424
1356
1369
1374
1373
1395
1343
1354

G1
268
263
257
199
233
223
264
229
192
192
216
210
225
206
204
168

G2
238
222
258
268
239
235
268
244
257
256
216
244
187
200
252
222

G3
292
236
225
239
193
229
212
213
225
226
245
238
213
195
146
139

G4
203
191
221
210
213
248
179
226
200
249
216
192
245
183
202
246

Score
1008
912
961
916
878
935
923
912
874
923
893
884
870
784
804
775

Hcp Total

32
0
0

32
0

w
N
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2514
2449
2400
2366
2344
2325
2313
2307
2298
2279
2262
2258
2243
2179
2147
2129



Final Step 1

Pos Name Country
1 Joachim Karlsson Sweden
2 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark
3 Carsten Hansen Denmark
4 Christoffer Jakobsen Sweden
5 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden
6 LizJohnson USA
7 Thomas Larsen Denmark
8 Bodo Konieczny Germany
9 Jeroen Van Geel Netherlands
10 Frederik @hrgaard Denmark
11 Mikael Breendeskov Denmark
12 Peter Hellstrom Sweden
13 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark
14 Frode Jgrgen Aaneby Norway
15 Martin Klitte Denmark
16 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark
17 Héctor Roca Roig Catalonia
18 Jesper Agerbo Denmark
19 Joline Planefors Sweden
20 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark
21 Anton Ahlgren Sweden
22 Johan Hansson Sweden
23 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands
24 James Gruffman Sweden
25 Kim Andersson Sweden
26 Britt Brgndsted Denmark
27 Birgit Poppler Germany
28 Anders Lousdal Denmark
29 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark

30 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark

31 Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark

32 Emil Agren Sweden

33 Jan Andersen Denmark

34 Anna Andersson Sweden

35 Anders Hansen Denmark

36 Carl-Oskar Palmér Sweden

Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

140
100
60
120
80
0

0
30
0

0

0

0
10
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40
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20
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239
266
222
196
245
228
221
223
269
206
233
233
186
238
219
223
245
278
247
257
233
178
175
235
196
189
175
200
215
201
171
186
246
188
167
160

236
205
226
178
256
247
225
245
236
245
189
237
233
259
191
227
236
203
185
176
212
234
236
225
246
174
178
225
223
194
165
208
171
170
200
187

239
227
296
213
196
204
258
213
192
214
249
203
178
259
226
255
227
221
175
217
184
235
207
171
249
217
254
169
236
203
256
194
172
201
180
192

256
210
214
269
202
231
224
224
227
235
217
247
265
168
249
201
187
201
209
233
247
204
200
196
203
246
187
247
208
188
198
205
206
204
231
184

181
214
201
237
223
224
213
238
255
247
206
235
201
204
225
224
246
215
192
221
203
174
218
219
227
204
199
221
198
210
208
187
169
146
136
211

246
204
247
226
222
236
254
222
211
227
279
214
237
228
244
213
192
201
208
205
227
278
211
247
171
205
189
204
177
203
199
219
185
178
176
155

1397
1326
1406
1319
1344
1370
1395
1365
1390
1374
1373
1369
1300
1356
1354
1343
1333
1319
1216
1309
1306
1303
1247
1293
1292
1235
1182
1266
1257
1199
1197
1199
1149
1087
1090
1089

0
48
0
0
0
48

O OO0 o o o

4

o]

O o o oo

48

o

1537
1474
1466
1439
1424
1418
1395
1395
1390
1374
1373
1369
1358
1356
1354
1343
1333
1319
1314
1309
1306
1303
1295
1293
1292
1283
1270
1266
1257
1247
1245
1219
1149
1135
1090
1089



Top 32

Pos Name Country Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1
1 Joachim Karlsson Sweden Qualification 140
2 Christoffer Jakobsen Sweden Qualification 120
3 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark Qualification 100
4  Mattias Wetterberg Sweden Qualification 80
5  Carsten Hansen Denmark Qualification 60
6 Joline Planefors Sweden Qualification 50
7  Birgit Poppler Germany Qualification 40
8 Bodo Konieczny Germany Qualification 30
9  Emil Agren Sweden Qualification 20
10 Kamilla Kjeldsen Denmark Qualification 10
11 Anton Ahlgren Sweden Qualification

12 Frederik @hrgaard Denmark Qualification

13 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands Qualification

14  Kim Andersson Sweden Qualification

15 Johan Hansson Sweden Qualification

16  Britt Brgndsted Denmark Qualification

17 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark Qualification

18 Jeroen Van Geel Netherlands Qualification

19 Liz Johnson USA Qualification

20 Anders Lousdal Denmark Qualification

21 Jesper Agerbo Denmark Qualification

22  Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark Qualification

23  Peter Hellstrom Sweden Qualification

24 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark Qualification

25 Frode Jgrgen Aaneby Norway Top 2 EarlyBird C

26 Thomas Larsen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird C

27 Anna Andersson Sweden Top 2 EarlyBird B

28 Mikael Braendeskov Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

29 Jan Andersen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

30 Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

31 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark Turbo 1

32  Carl-Oskar Palmér Sweden Turbo 2

33 Héctor Roca Roig Catalonia Desporado

34  Anders Hansen Denmark Desporado

35 Martin Klitte Denmark Desporado

36 James Gruffman Sweden Desporado



Qualification

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name

1
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Joachim Karlsson
Christoffer Jakobsen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Mattias Wetterberg
Carsten Hansen
Joline Planefors
Birgit Poppler

Bodo Konieczny
Emil Agren

Kamilla Kjeldsen
Anton Ahlgren
Frederik @hrgaard
Lisanne Breeschoten
Kim Andersson
Johan Hansson

Britt Brgndsted

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Jeroen Van Geel

Liz Johnson

Anders Lousdal
Jesper Agerbo

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Peter Hellstr6m
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Thomas Larsen

Anna Andersson
Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Héctor Roca Roig
Julius Emil Hopka
Martin Klitte

Johnni Adsbgl
Markus Bergendorff
Bianca Poppler

John Mattsson
Mikael Braendeskov
Jimmy Mortensen
Andreas Hernitschek
Joonas Jehkinen

Jan Andersen
Linnéa Litchfield

Filip Lindbjer
Jonathan Eriksson
Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen
Anja Ginge

Lars Hgberg

Thomas Buch

Janusz Pietraszek
Rasmus Ussing
Anders Hansen

Mik Stampe

Daniels Vezis
Kenneth Andresen
Nichlas Christensen
Charlotte Leen

Kent Wigman

Natalia Ann De Lisser
Lennart Nyman

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Catalonia
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Poland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Latvia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Gl G2

268
247
267
225
258
206
230
247
267
214
255
222
223
244
224
206
199
213
280
202
237
169
186
188
246
231
218
210
267
191
214
246
211
257
221
212
259
226
204
202
164
242
178
226
213
192
200
190
209
202
204
201
202
170
223
198
187

213
226
212
267
276
244
213
201
201
289
246
269
228
245
260
242
223
232
207
248
235
215
232
203
223
184
263
192
289
201
208
238
188
184
258
258
214
213
240
247
227
205
266
223
215
223
209
185
232
198
232
224
176
180
187
181
214

G3
235
200
259
203
200
238
210
279
286
268
182
203
236
222
205
242
211
237
232
226
214
234
246
223
206
191
203
234
189
258
237
213
212
256
202
162
185
257
201
167
235
226
156
169
186
178
158
212
211
176
204
227
200
188
244
175
203

G4 G5

257
249
197
290
259
221
223
189
201
192
232
192
234
221
236
238
202
254
193
222
216
269
217
247
200
211
239
257
179
248
195
204
195
179
215
215
222
212
224
182
256
188
217
226
184
201
216
202
227
215
163
154
159
223
167
215
216

259
247
212
222
229
215
292
224
184
199
269
289
222
234
205
194
279
237
194
206
235
232
234
247
235
246
190
220
227
188
268
256
244
204
234
218
176
236
199
233
196
211
214
196
279
226
193
224
210
254
243
222
224
174
179
203
181

G6
222
278
247
226
209
255
204
278
269
192
212
219
202
225
257
212
267
203
215
258
223
190
235
237
226
223
214
213
175
238
199
164
220
235
185
248
252
159
233
212
209
211
203
182
191
247
267
224
145
186
184
200
266
237
216
193
211

Score Hcp
1454 0
1447 0
1394 48
1433 0
1431 (1]
1379 48
1379 48
1418 0
1408 0
1354 48
1396 0
1394 0
1345 48
1391 0
1387 0
1334 48
1381 0
1376 0
1321 48
1362 0
1360 (1]
1309 48
1350 0
1345 0
1336 0
1286 48
1327 0
1326 0
1326 0
1324 0
1321 0
1321 0
1270 48
1315 0
1315 0
1313 0
1308 0
1303 0
1301 0
1243 48
1287 0
1283 0
1234 48
1222 48
1268 0
1267 0
1243 0
1237 0
1234 0
1231 0
1230 0
1228 0
1227 0
1172 48
1216 0
1165 48
1212 0

Total Avg
1454 242,3
1447 2412
1442 240,3
1433 238,8
1431 238,5
1427 237,8
1427 237,8
1418 236,3
1408 234,7
1402 233,7
1396 232,7
1394 232,3
1393 232,2
1391 231,8
1387 231,2
1382 230,3
1381 230,2
1376 229,3
1369 228,2
1362 227,0
1360 226,7
1357 226,22
1350 225,0
1345 2242
1336 222,7
1334 2223
1327 221,2
1326 2210
1326 221,0
1324  220,7
1321 220,2
1321  220,2
1318 219,7
1315 219,2
1315 219,2
1313 218,8
1308 218,0
1303 217,2
1301 216,8
1291 215,2
1287 214,5
1283 213,8
1282 213,7
1270 211,7
1268 211,3
1267 211,2
1243 207,2
1237 206,2
1234  205,7
1231  205,2
1230 205,0
1228 204,7
1227 204,5
1220 203,3
1216 202,7
1213 202,2
1212 202,0



Qualification

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Svend Husted Andersen
Christopher Littke
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Sgren Ahman Hansen
Stefan Klockgether
Sgren Hansen

Jonas Olsson

James Gruffman
Daniel Wigman
Randi B. Christensen
Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen
Martin Biltoft

Kim Lundberg

Klas Thunberg

Pia Burkal

Christel Overgaard
David Stig Crongvist
René Sejling
Carl-Oskar Palmér
Michael Bai

Vincent Evers

Martin Wozny
Jonathan Martinsson
Pernille Rasmussen
Nicole Rasmussen
Fredrik Nilsson
Jesper Majgaard
Andreas Baltsen
Sandra Bader

Mie Agerbo

Viktoria Nilsson
Allan Hansen

Tim Stampe

Per Henriksen
Nicolai Hansen
Kenneth Ankerdal
Kasper Nielsen
Mathias Baltsen
Jean Sgrensen
Troels Funder
Christina Buch

Jonas Rask Andersen
Ida Boel Overgaard
Kim Rysgaard
Carsten Trane
Henrik Jgrgensen
Frank Rasmussen
Christoffer Bengt
Jan Knudsen

Hannah Mgller Buchwald
Marcus Christensen
Jesper Jensen

Jonas Madsen
Kenneth Rugaard
Andreas Fischer
John Erik Wozny
Jonas Dons

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark

Gl G2

265
175
201
196
224
181
161
184
199
187
194
200
195
194
185
190
165
226
182
189
162
135
161
223
140
171
200
135
155
162
180
170
211
190
171
208
170
189
173
174
176
222
192
156
167
181
200
214
159
186
168
152
154
129
124
168
135

195
233
258
203
207
207
226
215
182
143
165
182
171
171
163
210
211
189
222
218
178
202
184
179
180
170
181
182
196
191
146
158
183
176
212
204
189
150
171
198
160
155
200
169
214
191
156
156
157
153
191
144
195
150
125
167
161

G3
177
171
217
213
235
196
178
155
235
184
206
181
211
196
239
188
177
220
153
203
162
259
211
146
219
193
206
197
158
187
188
171
166
208
161
147
186
208
192
201
189
192
150
212
193
150
169
179
203
186
202
178
189
170
191
133
154

G4
214
189
193
214
186
217
213
197
221
178
160
187
181
224
175
179
223
182
205
182
247
169
198
176
225
169
151
210
163
152
181
191
138
167
171
169
203
182
170
184
178
157
190
174
167
190
191
147
177
129
135
203
151
171
213
148
170

G5
157
253
145
187
160
221
242
198
153
212
202
202
222
164
177
167
196
189
183
237
201
201
201
174
168
201
194
208
247
170
164
196
158
167
164
172
167
174
190
145
171
155
140
192
154
179
180
202
157
150
156
171
134
180
153
190
196

G6
203
184
188
183
183
165
165
233
188
225
201
222
192
222
184
187
196
161
213
129
202
179
189
191
151
226
193
179
144
194
190
207
233
177
198
176
160
170
175
168
148
185
142
158
165
167
158
148
190
178
176
175
169
187
178
150
116

1211
1205
1202
1196
1195
1187
1185
1182
1178
1129
1128
1174
1172
1171
1123
1121
1168
1167
1158
1158
1152
1145
1144
1089
1083
1130
1125
1111
1063
1056
1049
1093
1089
1085
1077
1076
1075
1073
1071
1070
1022
1066
1014
1061
1060
1058
1054
1046
1043

982
1028
1023

992

987

984

956

932

4

I
0o

4
4

4
4

4
4
4

4

4

4

Score Hcp
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8
8
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8
8
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8
8
8
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8
0
8
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Total Avg
1211  201,8
1205 200,8
1202 200,3
1196 199,3
1195 199,2
1187 197,8
1185 197,5
1182 197,0
1178 196,3
1177 196,2
1176  196,0
1174 195,7
1172 195,3
1171  195,2
1171 195,2
1169 194,8
1168 194,7
1167 194,5
1158 193,0
1158 193,0
1152  192,0
1145 190,8
1144  190,7
1137 189,5
1131 188,5
1130 188,3
1125 187,5
1111  185,2
1111  185,2
1104 184,0
1097 182,8
1093 182,2
1089 1815
1085 180,8
1077 179,5
1076 179,3
1075 179,2
1073 178,8
1071 178,55
1070 178,33
1070 178,3
1066 177,7
1062 177,0
1061 176,8
1060 176,7
1058 176,3
1054 175,7
1046 174,3
1043 173,8
1030 171,7
1028 1713
1023 170,5

992 165,3

987 164,5

984 164,0

956 159,3

932 155,3



Qualification

After Squad 16/16

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
115 Tobias Pedersen Denmark 134 149 143 130 145 155 856 0 856 142,7




Standing squad 1-3
After Squad 16/16

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 199 223 211 202 279 267 1381 0 1381 230,2
2 Jan Andersen Denmark 204 240 201 224 199 233 1301 0 1301 216,8
3 Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark 178 266 156 217 214 203 1234 48 1282 213,7
4 Lars Hgberg Denmark 208 233 192 235 201 185 1254 0 1254 209,0
5 Janusz Pietraszek Poland 200 209 158 216 193 267 1243 0 1243 207,2
6 Mik Stampe Denmark 202 198 176 215 254 186 1231 0 1231 205,2
7 Anders Hansen Denmark 190 234 211 212 182 189 1218 0 1218 203,0
8 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 200 200 223 194 175 225 1217 0 1217 202,8
9 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 142 225 156 187 269 234 1213 0 1213  202,2
10 Randi Christensen Denmark 187 143 184 178 212 225 1129 48 1177 196,2
11 Martin Wozny Denmark 224 198 173 149 245 151 1140 0 1140 190,0
12 Fredrik Nilsson Sweden 171 170 193 169 201 226 1130 0 1130 1883
13 Andreas Baltsen Denmark 135 182 197 210 208 179 1111 0 1111 185,2
14 Mie Agerbo Denmark 162 191 187 152 170 194 1056 48 1104 184,0
15 Tim Stampe Denmark 211 183 166 138 158 233 1089 0 1089 1815
16 Mathias Baltsen Denmark 189 150 208 182 174 170 1073 0 1073 178,8
17 Ida Boel Overgaard Denmark 192 200 150 190 140 142 1014 48 1062 177,0
18 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 181 191 150 190 179 167 1058 0 1058 176,3
19 Jesper Jensen Denmark 152 144 178 203 171 175 1023 0 1023 170,5
20 John Erik Wozny Denmark 168 167 133 148 190 150 956 0 956 159,3
21 Jonas Dons Denmark 122 193 143 127 147 165 897 0 897 149,5



Standing squad 4-7
After Squad 16/16

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
Gl G2

Pos Name

1
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Carsten Hansen

Emil Agren

Jesper Agerbo

Rikke Holm Agerbo
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Anna Andersson
Joline Planefors
Mikael Braeendeskov
Filip Lindbjer
Thomas Buch
Kenneth Andresen
Johnni Adsbg

Kent Wigman
Christopher Luttke
Sgren Ahman Hansen
Daniel Wigman

Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Kim Lundberg

René Sejling

Daniels Vezis

Pernille Rasmussen
Viktoria Nilsson
Nicolai Hansen
Kenneth Ankerdal
Jean Sgrensen

Troels Funder

Jonas Rask Andersen
Frank Rasmussen

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Latvia
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

258
267
237
169
188
231
213
190
164
192
201
227
223
175
196
199
183
195
226
201
223
180
171
208
173
174
222
200

276
201
235
215
203
184
180
243
227
223
224
243
187
233
203
182
222
171
189
183
179
146
212
204
171
198
155
156

G3
200
286
214
234
223
191
188
204
235
178
227
182
244
171
213
235
193
211
220
176
146
188
161
147
192
201
192
169

G4
259
201
216
269
247
211
234
225
256
201
154
157
167
189
214
221
183
181
182
155
176
181
171
169
170
184
157
191

G5
229
184
235
232
247
246
220
216
196
226
222
200
179
253
187
153
169
222
189
173
174
164
164
172
190
145
155
180

G6
209
269
223
190
237
223
234
232
209
247
200
216
216
184
183
188
222
192
161
257
191
190
198
176
175
168
185
158

Score Hcp

1431
1408
1360
1309
1345
1286
1269
1310
1287
1267
1228
1225
1216
1205
1196
1178
1172
1172
1167
1145
1089
1049
1077
1076
1071
1070
1066
1054

0
0
0
48
0
48
48

O 0O OO0 0000 oo oo o

48
48

O O O o oo

Total Avg

1431
1408
1360
1357
1345
1334
1317
1310
1287
1267
1228
1225
1216
1205
1196
1178
1172
1172
1167
1145
1137
1097
1077
1076
1071
1070
1066
1054

238,5
234,7
226,7
226,2
224,2
222,3
219,5
218,3
214,5
211,2
204,7
204,2
202,7
200,8
199,3
196,3
195,3
195,3
194,5
190,8
189,5
182,8
179,5
179,3
178,5
178,3
177,7
175,7



Standing squad 8-11
After Squad 16/16

Players marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
Gl G2

Pos Name

1
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Jeroen Van Geel

Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Lisanne Breeschoten
Thomas Larsen

Bodo Konieczny
Héctor Roca Roig
Johnni Adsbgl

Anders Hansen
Anders Lousdal

Jimmy Mortensen
Svend Husted Andersen
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Sgren Hansen

Pia Burkal

Christel Overgaard
Andreas Hernitschek
Jesper Majgaard

Allan Hansen

Per Henriksen

Jan Knudsen

Hannah Mgller Buchwald
Jonas Madsen
Kenneth Rugaard
Jonas Dons

Jonas Rask Andersen
Tobias Pedersen

Country
Netherlands
Norway
Netherlands
Denmark
Germany
Catalonia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

202
218
213
213
226
221
192
209
232
258
265
201
181
185
190
204
200
170
190
159
186
154
129
135
138
134

191
263
203
256
237
194
205
232
220
212
195
258
207
163
210
185
181
158
176
157
153
195
150
161
161
149

G3
259
203
179
207
230
219
223
211
192
215
177
217
196
239
188
220
206
171
208
203
186
189
170
154
144
143

G4
241
239
235
246
149
203
222
227
205
211
214
193
217
175
179
170
151
191
167
177
129
151
171
170
173
130

G5
211
190
253
190
215
242
209
210
203
146
157
145
221
177
167
192
194
196
167
157
150
134
180
196
164
145

G6
223
214
184
202
215
179
183
145
178
170
203
188
165
184
187
193
193
207
177
190
178
169
187
116
115
155

Score Hcp

1327
1327
1267
1314
1272
1258
1234
1234
1230
1212
1211
1202
1187
1123
1121
1164
1125
1093
1085
1043

982

992

987

932

895

856

4

4
4

4

0
0
8
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8
8
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Total Avg
1327  221,2
1327 221,2
1315 219,2
1314 219,0
1272 212,0
1258 209,7
1234 205,7
1234  205,7
1230 205,0
1212 202,0
1211 201,8
1202 200,3
1187 197,8
1171 195,2
1169 194,8
1164 194,0
1125 187,55
1093 182,2
1085 180,8
1043 173,8
1030 171,7

992 165,3

987 164,5

932 155,3

895 149,2

856 142,7



Turbo 1
After Squad 16/16

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
Pos Name

1
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Birgit POppler
Frederik @hrgaard
Anton Ahlgren
Jimmy Mortensen
Johnni Adsbgl
Joachim Karlsson
Markus Bergendorff
John Mattsson
Anna Andersson
Christopher Luttke
Bianca Poppler
Martin Wozny
Jonas Olsson
Michael Bai

Joonas Jehkinen
Jesper Agerbo

Kim Andersson
Peter Hellstrom
Joline Planefors
Emil Agren

Bodo Konieczny
Rasmus Ussing
Nichlas Christensen
Martin Klitte
Mattias Wetterberg
Kim Lundberg
Sgren Hansen

Mai Ginge Jensen
Jonathan Eriksson
Daniels Vezis
Andreas Baltsen
Johan Hansson

Klas Thunberg

Anja Ginge

Stefan Klockgether
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Anders Lousdal
Lennart Nyman
Britt Brgndsted

Liz Johnson
Christoffer Bengt
Vincent Evers
Andreas Hernitschek
Jonathan Martinsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Christoffer Jakobsen

Country
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Latvia
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Best G5

300
289
269
269
268
259
256
255
254
253
252
245
242
237
236
235
234
234
228
225
224
224
224
223
222
222
221
220
215
215
208
205
205
204
204
203
203
203
202
202
202
201
201
201
201
199



Turbo 1
After Squad 16/16

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G5

47 James Gruffman Sweden 198
48 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 196
49 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark 194
50 Jesper Majgaard Denmark 194
51 René Sejling Denmark 189
52 Mathias Baltsen Denmark 185
53 Anders Hansen Denmark 183
54 Carl-Oskar Palmér Sweden 183
55 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 182
56 Kent Wigman Denmark 179
57 Christina Buch Denmark 179
58 Henrik Jgrgensen Denmark 179
59 Filip Lindbjer Sweden 175
60 Christel Overgaard Denmark 175
61 Andreas Fischer Germany 175
62 Viktoria Nilsson Sweden 172
63 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 172
64 JesperJensen Denmark 171
65 Per Henriksen Denmark 167
66 Nicolai Hansen Denmark 164
67 Tim Stampe Denmark 158
68 Hannah Mgller Buchwald Denmark 158
69 Jonas Rask Andersen Denmark 155
70 Carsten Trane Denmark 154

71 Troels Funder Denmark 145



Turbo 2
After Squad 16/16

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
Pos Name

1
2
3
4

Bodo Konieczny
Emil Agren
Carl-Oskar Palmér
Nichlas Christensen
Joachim Karlsson
Joline Planefors
Johan Hansson

Mai Ginge Jensen
Andreas Hernitschek
Jimmy Mortensen
John Mattsson
Markus Bergendorff
Frederik @hrgaard
Martin Klitte

Peter Hellstrom
James Gruffman
Vincent Evers

Tim Stampe

Anna Andersson
Bianca Poppler
Mattias Wetterberg
Fredrik Nilsson

Kim Andersson

Filip Lindbjer
Rasmus Ussing

Liz Johnson

Jesper Agerbo

Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Klas Thunberg

Britt Brendsted
Johnni Adsbgl

Kent Wigman
Daniels Vezis

Birgit POppler
Anton Ahlgren
Jonathan Eriksson
Lennart Nyman
Mathias Baltsen
Anja Ginge

Pernille Rasmussen
Viktoria Nilsson
Nicolai Hansen
David Stig Cronqgvist
Carsten Trane
Christel Overgaard
Jesper Majgaard

Country
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Latvia
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Best G6

278
269
267
266
265
263
257
255
252
248
247
244
241
238
235
233
233
233
231
228
226
226
225
225
224
223
223
222
222
220
216
216
213
212
212
211
211
211
199
199
198
198
196
196
195
193



Turbo 2
After Squad 16/16

Player marked with bold on yellow is actually qualified for the final.
Pos Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Joonas Jehkinen

Kim Lundberg
Stefan Klockgether
Christoffer Jakobsen
Anders Hansen
Jonathan Martinsson
Hannah Mgller Buchwald
Jonas Rask Andersen
Christopher Liittke
Michael Bai

Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Martin Wozny
Andreas Baltsen
Anders Lousdal
Andreas Fischer

Per Henriksen
Kenneth Ankerdal
Jesper Jensen

Troels Funder
Henrik Jgrgensen
Jonas Olsson

S@ren Hansen

René Sejling
Christina Buch
Christoffer Bengt

Country
Finland
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Best G6

192
192
192
190
189
189
186
185
184
184
181
179
179
178
178
177
176
175
168
167
166
165
161
156
148



Squad 1

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen Denmark 203 215 214 199 180 210 1221 48 1269 211,5
2 Janusz Pietraszek Poland 200 209 158 216 193 267 1243 0 1243 207,2
3 Jan Andersen Denmark 158 192 252 201 224 196 1223 0 1223 203,8
4 Andreas Baltsen Denmark 200 186 156 200 191 154 1087 0 1087 181,2
5 Mathias Baltsen Denmark 189 150 208 182 174 170 1073 0 1073 178,38
6 Henrik Jorgensen Denmark 146 151 154 175 158 246 1030 0 1030 171,7
7 Jesper Jensen Denmark 152 144 178 203 171 175 1023 0 1023 170,5
8 Ida Boel Overgaard Denmark 157 155 171 154 191 141 969 48 1017 169,5




Squad 2

Pos Name

1
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Dan @stergaard-Poulsen

Jan Andersen

Trine Daugbjerg Simonsen

Lars Hgberg

Mik Stampe
Anders Hansen
Filip Lindbjer
Jimmy Mortensen
Randi Christensen
Fredrik Nilsson
Andreas Baltsen
Mie Agerbo

Tim Stampe

Ida Boel Overgaard
Henrik Jgrgensen
Mathias Baltsen

Country

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Sweden

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
199
204
178
208
202
190
200
142
187
171
135
162
211
192
181
161

G2
223
240
266
233
198
234
200
225
143
170
182
191
183
200
191
135

G3
211
201
156
192
176
211
223
156
184
193
197
187
166
150
150
153

G4
202
224
217
235
215
212
194
187
178
169
210
152
138
190
190
171

G5
279
199
214
201
254
182
175
269
212
201
208
170
158
140
179
185

G6
267
233
203
185
186
189
225
234
225
226
179
194
233
142
167
211

Score Hcp
1381 0
1301 0
1234 48
1254 0
1231 0
1218 0
1217 0
1213 0
1129 48
1130 0
1111 0
1056 48
1089 0
1014 48
1058 0
1016 0

Total Avg
1381 230,2
1301 216,8
1282 213,7
1254  209,0
1231  205,2
1218 203,0
1217 202,8
1213 202,2
1177 196,2
1130 188,3
1111 185,2
1104 184,0
1089 181,5
1062 177,0
1058 176,3
1016 169,3



Squad 3

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Jimmy Mortensen Denmark 203 152 245 162 188 198 1148 0 1148 191,3
2 Martin Wozny Denmark 224 198 173 149 245 151 1140 0 1140 190,0
3 John Erik Wozny Denmark 168 167 133 148 190 150 956 0 956 159,3
4 Jonas Dons Denmark 122 193 143 127 147 165 897 0 897 1495




Squad 4

Pos Name Country
1 Carsten Hansen Denmark
2 Rikke Holm Agerbo Denmark
3 Emil Agren Sweden
4 Anna Andersson Sweden
5 Joline Planefors Sweden
6 Mikael Breendeskov Denmark
7  Filip Lindbjer Sweden
8 Thomas Buch Denmark
9 Jesper Agerbo Denmark
10 Kent Wigman Denmark
11 Christopher Liittke Sweden
12 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark
13 Daniels Vezis Latvia
14 Viktoria Nilsson Sweden

G1
258
169
227
231
213
189
164
192
234
223
175
195
201
180

G2
276
215
256
184
180
258
227
223
221
187
233
159
183
146

G3
200
234
226
191
188
227
235
178
178
244
171
195
176
188

G4
259
269
234
211
234
218
256
201
202
167
189
192
155
181

G5
229
232
225
246
220
234
196
226
211
179
253
258
173
164

G6
209
190
180
223
234
178
209
247
204
216
184
170
257
190

Score Hcp
1431 0
1309 48
1348 0
1286 48
1269 48
1304 0
1287 0
1267 0
1250 0
1216 0
1205 0
1169 0
1145 0
1049 48

Total Avg
1431 238,5
1357 226,2
1348 224,7
1334 2223
1317 219,5
1304 217,3
1287 214,55
1267 211,2
1250 208,3
1216 202,7
1205 200,8
1169 194,8
1145 190,8
1097 182,88



Squad 5

Pos Name Country
1 Emil Agren Sweden
2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark
3 Joline Planefors Sweden
4 Mikael Braendeskov Denmark
5 Anna Andersson Sweden
6 Johnni Adsbgl Denmark
7 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen Denmark
8 Christopher Liittke Sweden
9 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark
10 Daniels Vezis Latvia
11 Viktoria Nilsson Sweden
12 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark

G1
267
237
256
190
211
227
183
213
223
178
217
208

G2
201
235
181
243
176
243
222
225
179
180
175
204

G3
286
214
222
204
167
182
193
185
146
176
193
147

G4
201
216
178
225
187
157
183
184
176
168
157
169

G5
184
235
198
216
224
200
169
180
174
215
156
172

G6
269
223
234
232
214
216
222
157
191
213
143
176

Score Hcp
1408 0
1360 0
1269 48
1310 0
1179 48
1225 0
1172 0
1144 0
1089 48
1130 0
1041 48
1076 0

Total Avg
1408 234,7
1360 226,7
1317 219,5
1310 218,3
1227 204,5
1225 204,2
1172 195,3
1144 190,7
1137 189,5
1130 188,3
1089 181,5
1076 179,3



Squad 6

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Mikkel Brus Sgrensen Denmark 188 203 223 247 247 237 1345 0 1345 2242
2 Kent Wigman Denmark 184 244 205 220 168 169 1190 0 1190 198,3
3  Kim Lundberg Denmark 195 171 211 181 222 192 1172 0 1172 195,3
4 René Sejling Denmark 226 189 220 182 189 161 1167 0 1167 1945
5 Jean Sgrensen Denmark 173 171 192 170 190 175 1071 0 1071 1785




Squad 7

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Kenneth Andresen Denmark 201 224 227 154 222 200 1228 0 1228 204,7
2 Sgren Ahman Hansen Denmark 196 203 213 214 187 183 1196 0 1196 199,3
3 Daniel Wigman Denmark 199 182 235 221 153 188 1178 0 1178 196,3
4 Nicolai Hansen Denmark 171 212 161 171 164 198 1077 0 1077 179,5
5 Troels Funder Denmark 174 198 201 184 145 168 1070 0 1070 178,33
6 Jonas Rask Andersen Denmark 222 155 192 157 155 185 1066 0 1066 177,7
7 Frank Rasmussen Denmark 200 156 169 191 180 158 1054 0 1054 175,7




Squad 8

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg




Squad 9

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg




Squad 10

Pos Name

1
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Jeroen Van Geel
Lisanne Breeschoten
Thomas Larsen

Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Johnni Adsbgl

Anders Lousdal

Jimmy Mortensen
Svend Husted Andersen
Anders Hansen

Sgren Hansen

Christel Overgaard
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Jesper Majgaard

Allan Hansen

Per Henriksen

Jan Knudsen

Jonas Dons

Jonas Rask Andersen

Country
Netherlands
Netherlands
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
202
213
213
175
192
232
258
265
199
181
190
178
200
170
190
159
135
138

G2
191
203
256
227
205
220
212
195
202
207
210
184
181
158
176
157
161
161

G3
259
179
207
208
223
192
215
177
232
196
188
224
206
171
208
203
154
144

G4
241
235
246
180
222
205
211
214
198
217
179
216
151
191
167
177
170
173

G5
211
253
190
237
209
203
146
157
183
221
167
194
194
196
167
157
196
164

G6
223
184
202
216
183
178
170
203
187
165
187
167
193
207
177
190
116
115

Score Hcp

1327
1267
1314
1243
1234
1230
1212
1211
1201
1187
1121
1163
1125
1093
1085
1043

932

895

0
48

O 0O O o oo oo

48

O O O o oo o

Total
1327
1315
1314
1243
1234
1230
1212
1211
1201
1187
1169
1163
1125
1093
1085
1043

932

895

Avg
221,2
219,2
219,0
207,2
205,7
205,0
202,0
201,8
200,2
197,8
194,8
193,8
187,5
182,2
180,8
173,8
155,3
149,2



Squad 11

Pos Name
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Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Thomas Larsen

Bodo Konieczny
Héctor Roca Roig
Anders Hansen

Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Pia Burkal

Andreas Hernitschek
Johnni Adsbgl

Hannah Mgller Buchwald
Jonas Madsen
Kenneth Rugaard
Tobias Pedersen

Country

Norway

Denmark
Germany
Catalonia
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

G1
218
266
226
221
209
201
185
204
206
186
154
129
134

G2
263
246
237
194
232
258
163
185
206
153
195
150
149

G3
203
180
230
219
211
217
239
220
144
186
189
170
143

G4
239
181
149
203
227
193
175
170
160
129
151
171
130

G5
190
224
215
242
210
145
177
192
212
150
134
180
145

G6
214
196
215
179
145
188
184
193
213
178
169
187
155

Score Hcp
1327 0
1293 0
1272 0
1258 0
1234 0
1202 0
1123 48
1164 0
1141 0

982 48

992 0

987 0

856 0

Total Avg
1327 2212
1293 215,5
1272 212,0
1258 209,7
1234  205,7
1202 200,3
1171 195,2
1164 194,0
1141 190,2
1030 171,7

992 165,3

987 164,5

856 1427



Squad 12

Pos Name
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Mai Ginge Jensen
Mattias Wetterberg
Bodo Konieczny
Lisanne Breeschoten
Kim Andersson
Johan Hansson

Britt Brgndsted
Carsten Hansen
Jeroen Van Geel
Anders Lousdal
Héctor Roca Roig
Julius Emil Hopka
Johnni Adsbgl

John Mattsson
Andreas Hernitschek
Thomas Larsen

Liz Johnson

Anja Ginge
Christoffer Jakobsen
Jonas Olsson

Martin Biltoft

Peter Hellstrém
Michael Bai

Nicole Rasmussen
Nichlas Christensen
Lennart Nyman

Klas Thunberg
Marcus Christensen

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Catalonia
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
USA
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark

Gl G2

267
225
247
223
244
224
206
211
213
202
210
267
214
257
259
222
205
226
209
253
200
153
158
140
180
189
185
168

212
267
201
228
245
260
242
286
232
248
192
289
208
184
214
210
192
223
226
180
182
193
200
180
155
179
193
191

G3
259
203
279
236
222
205
242
208
237
226
234
189
237
256
185
234
194
169
190
200
181
216
224
219
202
172
172
202

G4
197
290
189
234
221
236
238
223
254
222
257
179
195
179
222
204
258
226
234
198
187
204
173
225
214
205
190
135

G5
212
222
224
222
234
205
194
218
237
206
220
227
268
204
176
198
185
196
199
180
202
197
204
168
213
161
157
156

G6
247
226
278
202
225
257
212
234
203
258
213
175
199
235
252
234
211
182
190
166
222
192
184
151
163
185
154
176

Score Hcp
1394 48
1433 0
1418 0
1345 48
1391 0
1387 0
1334 48
1380 0
1376 0
1362 0
1326 0
1326 0
1321 0
1315 0
1308 0
1302 0
1245 48
1222 48
1248 0
1177 0
1174 0
1155 0
1143 0
1083 48
1127 0
1091 0
1051 0
1028 0

Total
1442
1433
1418
1393
1391
1387
1382
1380
1376
1362
1326
1326
1321
1315
1308
1302
1293
1270
1248
1177
1174
1155
1143
1131
1127
1091
1051
1028

Avg
240,3
238,8
236,3
232,2
231,8
231,2
230,3
230,0
229,3
227,0
221,0
221,0
220,2
219,2
218,0
217,0
215,5
211,7
208,0
196,2
195,7
192,5
190,5
188,5
187,8
181,8
175,2
171,3



Squad 13

Pos Name
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Kamilla Kjeldsen
Anton Ahlgren

Liz Johnson

Peter Hellstrém
Joachim Karlsson
Martin Klitte
Frederik @hrgaard
Frode Jgrgen Aaneby
Linnéa Litchfield
Jonathan Eriksson
Carl-Oskar Palmér
Christoffer Bengt
Jonathan Martinsson

Country
Denmark
Sweden
USA
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden

G1
214
255
280
186
181
159
233
235
188
192
182
214
161

G2
289
246
207
232
178
300
157
222
204
213
222
156
148

G3
268
182
232
246
215
220
215
169
166
187
153
179
156

G4
192
232
193
217
256
231
230
243
224
177
205
147
223

G5
199
269
194
234
225
180
226
175
194
194
183
202
182

G6
192
212
215
235
265
214
241
165
158
207
213
148
166

Score Hcp
1354 48
1396 0
1321 48
1350 0
1320 0
1304 0
1302 0
1209 0
1134 48
1170 0
1158 0
1046 0
1036 0

Total Avg
1402  233,7
1396 232,7
1369 2282
1350 225,0
1320 220,0
1304 217,3
1302 217,0
1209 201,5
1182 197,0
1170 195,0
1158 193,0
1046 174,3
1036 172,7



Squad 14

Pos Name
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Joachim Karlsson
Christoffer Jakobsen
Frederik @hrgaard
Joline Planefors
Thomas Larsen
Julius Emil Hopka
Jimmy Mortensen
Jonathan Eriksson
John Mattsson
Joonas Jehkinen
Daniels Vezis
Charlotte Leen
David Stig Cronqvist
Lennart Nyman
Jonas Olsson
Michael Bai

Vincent Evers
Carl-Oskar Palmér
Andreas Hernitschek
Jonathan Martinsson
Klas Thunberg
Kasper Nielsen
Carsten Trane
Andreas Fischer

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Latvia
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

Gl G2

268
247
222
172
246
247
223
242
161
194
204
170
165
183
247
189
162
199
217
161
141
170
167
124

213
226
269
289
223
202
222
205
234
257
232
180
211
204
189
218
178
161
190
184
204
189
159
125

G3
235
200
203
224
206
260
219
226
222
207
204
188
177
198
204
203
162
140
165
211
166
186
197
191

G4
257
249
192
200
200
190
231
188
191
233
163
223
223
214
193
182
247
228
190
198
169
203
172
213

G5
259
247
289
192
235
203
218
211
255
190
243
174
196
203
184
237
201
153
201
201
205
167
153
153

G6
222
278
219
214
226
212
190
211
211
192
184
237
196
161
143
129
202
267
183
189
200
160
196
178

Score Hcp

1454
1447
1394
1291
1336
1314
1303
1283
1274
1273
1230
1172
1168
1163
1160
1158
1152
1148
1146
1144
1085
1075
1044

984

4

4

0
0
0
8
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Total
1454
1447
1394
1339
1336
1314
1303
1283
1274
1273
1230
1220
1168
1163
1160
1158
1152
1148
1146
1144
1085
1075
1044

984

Avg
2423
241,2
232,3
223,2
222,7
219,0
217,2
213,8
212,3
212,2
205,0
203,3
194,7
193,8
193,3
193,0
192,0
191,3
191,0
190,7
180,8
179,2
174,0
164,0



Squad 15
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Birgit Poppler

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Bianca Poppler

Mikael Braendeskov
Joonas Jehkinen

Peter Hellstrém

Martin Klitte

Markus Bergendorff
Linnéa Litchfield

Lars Hgberg

Anja Ginge

Héctor Roca Roig
Mikkel Brus Sgrensen
Rasmus Ussing

John Mattsson

Thomas Larsen

Julius Emil Hopka

James Gruffman

Sgren Ahman Hansen
Rikke Ngrgaard Johansen
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Jonathan Eriksson
Stefan Klockgether
Randi Brogaard Christensen
Christina Buch

Kim Rysgaard

Country
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Catalonia
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl G2

230
286
211
221
226
259
257
148
202
213
171
189
191
190
184
224
189
184
210
194
181
174
170
128
176
156

213
217
188
258
213
248
215
200
247
215
247
212
246
185
256
185
226
215
180
165
140
236
189
201
160
169

G3
210
176
212
202
257
254
180
222
167
186
189
236
199
212
194
204
162
155
205
206
181
158
201
160
189
212

G4
223
205
195
215
212
195
201
269
182
184
213
189
222
202
179
207
192
197
190
160
199
222
163
202
178
174

G5
292
222
244
234
236
194
223
213
233
279
195
180
203
224
167
157
235
198
202
202
196
215
204
194
171
192

G6
204
247
220
185
159
152
223
244
212
191
191
236
181
224
247
236
208
233
191
201
207
139
192
178
148
158

Score Hcp
1379 48
1353 0
1270 48
1315 0
1303 0
1302 0
1299 0
1296 0
1243 48
1268 0
1206 48
1242 0
1242 0
1237 0
1227 0
1213 0
1212 0
1182 0
1178 0
1128 48
1104 48
1144 0
1119 0
1063 48
1022 48
1061 0

Total
1427
1353
1318
1315
1303
1302
1299
1296
1291
1268
1254
1242
1242
1237
1227
1213
1212
1182
1178
1176
1152
1144
1119
1111
1070
1061

Avg
237,8
225,5
219,7
219,2
217,2
217,0
216,5
216,0
215,2
211,3
209,0
207,0
207,0
206,2
204,5
202,2
202,0
197,0
196,3
196,0
192,0
190,7
186,5
185,2
178,3
176,8



Squad 16
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Joline Planefors
Martin Klitte

Markus Bergendorff

Jimmy Mortensen
Bianca Poppler
Nichlas Christensen

Natalia Ann De Lisser

Lennart Nyman
Stefan Klockgether
Jonas Olsson

Klas Thunberg
Héctor Roca Roig
Daniels Vezis
Vincent Evers
James Gruffman
Linnéa Litchfield
Martin Wozny
David Stig Cronqvist
Sandra Bader
Carsten Trane
Andreas Fischer

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Catalonia
Latvia
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

G1
206
191
246
212
173
202
198
187
224
161
194
195
177
157
216
202
135
183
155
167
153

G2
244
201
238
258
255
176
181
214
207
226
171
141
199
215
164
190
202
157
196
214
169

G3
238
258
213
162
192
200
175
203
235
178
196
168
159
182
212
181
259
196
158
193
162

G4
221
248
204
215
190
159
215
216
186
213
224
235
205
174
171
167
169
256
163
167
176

G5
215
188
256
218
187
224
203
181
160
242
164
269
193
190
217
204
201
178
247
154
175

G6
255
238
164
248
219
266
193
211
183
165
222
163
221
233
166
154
179
163
144
165
144

Score Hcp
1379 48
1324 0
1321 0
1313 0
1216 48
1227 0
1165 48
1212 0
1195 0
1185 0
1171 0
1171 0
1154 0
1151 0
1146 0
1098 48
1145 0
1133 0
1063 48
1060 0

979 0

Total
1427
1324
1321
1313
1264
1227
1213
1212
1195
1185
1171
1171
1154
1151
1146
1146
1145
1133
1111
1060

979

Avg
237,8
220,7
220,2
218,8
210,7
204,5
202,2
202,0
199,2
197,5
195,2
195,2
192,3
191,8
191,0
191,0
190,8
188,8
185,2
176,7
163,2



Desporado
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Héctor Roca Roig
Anders Hansen
Martin Klitte

James Gruffman
John Mattsson

Anja Ginge

Joonas Jehkinen
Julius Emil Hopka
Jonathan Martinsson
Stefan Klockgether
Michael Bai

Andreas Hernitschek
Bianca Poppler
Nichlas Christensen
Frank Rasmussen
Jonas Olsson

Daniels Vezis

Martin Wozny
Vincent Evers
Natalia Ann De Lisser
Klas Thunberg
Jonathan Eriksson
Sandra Bader

Klavs Tranborg Eriksen

Country
Catalonia
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Latvia
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark

Score
266
246
237
231
224
214
220
215
214
212
211
210
196
196
195
189
186
185
185
176
182
181
156
164

Hcp Total

0
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266
246
237
231
224
222
220
215
214
212
211
210
204
196
195
189
186
185
185
184
182
181
164
164



